
¢ Thursday, August 12 *District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

2B mere wae
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9 30 Interlude for Strings
9.46 © We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Biack Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.46 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Theatre Mixture
11.39 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Jan Mazurus Sings2.0 Musical Comedy Successes
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home
Decorating session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesRadio Concert Hal!
4. 0 Continental Cafe
4.15 Accordion Interlude
4.30 The Knaves Entertain
4.45 Variety Billboard
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In Tune with the Times
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary
y Pe Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod)Talbot)
0.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Listen to Griffin
11. 0 Dixieland Detour
11.30 Late and Bright12. 0 Close down

22Bsie0m.Oa.m. Breakfast Session.5 Railway Notices0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Soprano and Contraito45 Light Orchestras0 Doctor Paul
5 Bing Sings30 David’s Children45 Courtship and Marriage0 Light Variety0 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Q An Our Lunch Menu
p.m. Tapestries of Life

i Orchestral Parade
15 Isobel Baillie
.80 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book
Review; Home Decorating; Malayan
Afternoon Tea Tunes

3.45 From Stage and Screen4. 0 Today’s Harmonists4.15 Edmundo Ros Orchestra
4.30 Jo Stafford
4.45 Pop Pianists
5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers5.15 Romantic Mood5.30 Waltztime
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors6.45 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
r Pag. Confidence Man7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 House of Conflict8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Eight-Hour Alibi (final broadcast)9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Mario Lanza
9.45 Accent on Melody10. O Favourites of Yesterday
10.15 Ray Anthony and his Orchestra10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
12. 0 Close down

1100 ke. 273 m.
| 3Z7B

CHRISTCHURCH
;6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
(8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 On Your Way, Children
0 After Breakfast Tunes
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Ma@sic While You Work
0 Doctor Paul
-16 January’s Daughter
30 David’s Children
45 Courtship and Marriage
0 Morning Variety
30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
O Lunch Music
Op.m. Tapestries of Life
0 Early Afternoon Concert
0 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Book Review; Home Decorating
.30 Morton Gould and his Orchestra45 Miklos Gafni (tenor)
0 From the Pen of Cole Porter
16 Women’s Voices in Harmony
.30 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet45 A Spot of Humour
0
30
45
Variety Half HourSweetheart of the Forces
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Concert Orchestra
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Peter Kreuder (piano)
6.45 #What’s New on Recordae & Confidence Man7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess ‘s

8.45 I Spy9.0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Suppertime Concert
410. O The Four Guardsmen
1015 Warwick Ransom and his Rhumba
Band
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

AZB wore 0m
Oa.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the LadyDavid’s Children
Courtship and MarriageMusic for Milady
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
-m. Tanestries of Life
Records at Random

30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),Malayan News Letter; Home Decorating
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0 Afternoon Musicale
|
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0 Tony Martin and Frances Langford
& John Parkin and Nancy Harrie

4.30 Larry Clinton and Dinah Shore4.45 Memories
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music, Music
6.45 Personality Parade
7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 ~- Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Dinner at Antoine’s8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9 30 Armchair Melodies
10. O Eight Hour Alibi10.15 Rhythm Roundup
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Startime
11. 0 Music for Moderns
12. 0 Close down

2 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accent on Melody: Jackie Gleason
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange1030 Rowan Lodae
10.45 The Unbeliever11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Light Orchestral Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Novelty Instrumentalists

2.15 Rhumbas and Sambas
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): You
Poe Judge; Book Talk; Fiji News-etter
3.30 Musical Comedy Stars
3.45 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra4.0 Rhythm on the Keyboard4.15 Monica Lewis4.30 March Time: Band of the BelgianGuards
45 Famous Ballads
, Concert Instrumentallsts15 The John Gart Trio30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
Popular Songs In Harmony
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime TunesWild Life
Musical MiscellanyEyes of KnightThe Devil and the LadyDeadly NightshadeThe Grey Goose
Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)Melodies from EuropeAsk Me Another
Romance in Rhythm: Jimmy LytellSpotlight Pianist: Nat BrandwynneThis Was the Week: Will Rogers

A Don’t Get Me Wrong (final broad-
10.30 Close down
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The final broadcast of the serial‘Don’t Get Me Wrong" may be heard
from 2ZA at 10.15 this evening.

ISOBEL BAILLIE, who will be heard from
2ZB at 2.15 this afternoon

5JUICES
WKIPs_

FOLDS BLENDS~

StIRS CREAMS_

-Beats

YouilwonderhowYou diclwithowt it1
Sunbeam Mixmaster doess0many jobs S0 quickly andwith such
high efficiency thereS little more work left to You than merely
"switching On for better-than-ever resultsI
LetyourSunbeam Dealer show you the famous"Mix-finderDial"Band other exclusives which earn Mixmaster the title 0f "The
World'$ MostFamousFood Mixer."

GwbeamMIXMASTER
Made andguaranteedby the SunbeamCorporation Limited,Sydney AZDistributors: Brown 8
Dureau Limited, Auckland, Wellington,Christchurch Co-distributors: 6 A Weoller 4 Co. Ltd:

SM-6

MASHES

MiXES


